© Copyright 2012 – Jack Fuse
Advanced Termination Module
Pre-built End of Line resistor module with quick connect terminals.
The Jack Fuse ATMOD is designed to make the installation End
1) Installation
2) Removal
3) Technical Data & Ordering Codes
1) Installation

Max conductor size
Dimensions
Ordering Codes
ATMOD10 ATMOD with 10K+10K Resistors
ATMOD47 ATMOD with 4K7+4K7 Resistors
ATMOD68 ATMOD with 6K8+2K2 Resistors
ATMOD01 ATMOD with 1K+1K Resistors
ATMOD-S ATMOD with resistor values to suit your application, contact Jack
For complete install notes, data sheets, more products
 ATMOD V1.1 R
Advanced Termination Module - ATMOD